
OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP

Mon 01-Sep-25 439 201 10 1 301 104 23 25 12 6

Tue 02-Sep-25 427 139 15 0 324 79 22 17 12 2

Wed 03-Sep-25 450 139 11 1 362 75 18 12 9 4

Thu 04-Sep-25 428 176 14 0 337 82 13 21 9 7

Fri 05-Sep-25 403 147 110 1 286 79 9 21 12 5

Sat 06-Sep-25 260 90 7 1 169 36 11 12 7 4

Sun 07-Sep-25 49 55 0 0 30 20 6 7 3 4

Mon 08-Sep-25 368 197 10 2 260 109 11 22 11 5

Tue 09-Sep-25 410 151 12 0 271 83 24 12 17 5

Wed 10-Sep-25 496 152 12 0 312 61 16 15 9 2

Thu 11-Sep-25 331 126 8 0 247 8 21 19 8 8

Fri 12-Sep-25 459 109 12 11 341 66 16 14 *9 11

Sat 13-Sep-25 485 185 13 0 336 86 23 12 12 3

Sun 14-Sep-25 54 41 0 0 34 14 9 5 4 2

Mon 15-Sep-25 467 197 11 0 323 98 32 19 13 3

Tue 16-Sep-25 467 122 11 1 338 69 25 14 15 5

Wed 17-Sep-25 482 179 12 0 360 78 18 21 11 3

Thu 18-Sep-25 408 150 12 0 299 91 8 18 11 3

Fri 19-Sep-25 425 142 12 1 324 74 16 7 12 5

Sat 20-Sep-25 389 191 10 0 268 92 28 14 6 5

Sun 21-Sep-25 36 45 0 0 26 26 5 11 5 1

Mon 22-Sep-25 383 209 7 1 284 87 20 23 16 5

Tue 23-Sep-25 442 174 11 1 284 66 21 18 8 3

Wed 24-Sep-25 447 165 13 0 297 70 15 15 12 1

Thu 25-Sep-25 386 151 12 1 272 82 18 19 10 8

Fri 26-Sep-25 366 165 8 0 281 59 7 11 9 6

Sat 27-Sep-25 394 174 12 0 311 74 15 16 10 5

Sun 28-Sep-25 65 49 2 0 62 16 7 3 3 3

Mon 29-Sep-25 435 176 11 0 304 99 12 22 13 2

Tue 30-Sep-25 401 175 14 0 297 52 19 12 12 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11052 4372 392 22 7940 2035 488 457 291 127

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
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Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

RADIOLOGY INVESTIGATIONS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

TOTAL

DAY DATE

X-RAYS ULTRA 
SONOGRAPHY

CT-SCAN MRI
PLAIN X-RAY SPL.X-RAY


